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National Direct AmeriCorps Programs in Tennessee 
 
A list of multi-state AmeriCorps programs (National Directs) that have made their information available to Volunteer Tennessee. 

 

Catholic Charities USA 

Catholic Charities of Tennessee, Inc.  

Contact: Teiara Turner 

Email: tturner@catholiccharitiesusa.org 

Tennessee Site Supervisors:    

Alisha Haddock: ahaddock@cctenn.org 

Wendy Overlock: woverlock@cctenn.org 

Website: www.catholiccharitiesusa.org 

 

Citizen Schools, Inc. 

Hamilton County Schools Office of Innovation  

Contact: Brandi Jimenez   

Email: grants@citizenschools.org 

Phone: (509) 768-1039   

Website: www.citizenschools.org 

 

Conservation Legacy- Southeast Conservation 

Corps 

Saving Americas Treasures AmeriCorps Program 

Contact: Rebecca McCormick  

Email: rmccormick@conservationlegacy.org 

Phone: (304) 533-4022   

Website: www.conservationlegacy.org 

 

Conservation Legacy- Southeast Conservation 

Corps 

Veterans Fire AmeriCorps Program 

Contact: Rebecca McCormick  

Email: rmccormick@conservationlegacy.org 

Phone: (304) 533-4022   

Website: www.conservationlegacy.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Corps Network-The Corps Network’s EAP 

Contact: Leslie Wilkoff,    

Email: lwilkoff@corpsnetwork.org 

Phone: (202) 737-6272     

Website:  www.corpsnetwork.org 

 

Equal Heart 

Second Harvest Food Bank of Northeast Tennessee  

Contact: Keven Vicknair   

Email: Keven@equalheart.org 

Phone: 972-955-7449 

Website:  http://equalheart.org/ 

 

Habitat for Humanity International, Inc.  

Upper Cumberland HFH, HFH of Greater 

Chattanooga Area, HFH of Greater Memphis 

Contact: Erin Gibbs   

Email: egibbs@habitat.org 

Phone: 404-979-3702 

Website: https://www.habitat.org/ 

 

Rebuilding Together, Inc.-Rebuilding Together 

CapacityCorps 

Rebuilding Together Nashville  

Contact: Dawn Farthing   

Email: dfarthing@rebuildingtogether.org 

Website:  https://rebuildingtogether.org/americorps 

 

Student Conservation Association, Inc-SCA 

AmeriCorps  

SCA Tennessee  

Contact: Hayley Morway   

Email:  AmeriCorps@thesca.org 

Phone: (845) 437-7061   

Website: www.thesca.org 
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